 GUBOA
1 www.chiarey.com
Manual
IGS Incremental Encoder
Version 2019.05
General Information
 Contactless scanning of rotating position and speed.
 Compact design for used in limited space.

 GUBOA
8 www.chiarey.com
Encoder type code
○1
Module
03：0.3
04：0.4
05：0.5
○2
Signal type
A
T
○3
Interpolation
01：1 , For 1 Vpp & TTL
02：2 , For TTL only
04：4 , For TTL only
08：8 , For TTL only
○4
Encoder Dimension
MI
SI
○5
Cable lenth
S：1 m
L：3 m
○6
Connectors
E12
E17
D
P
N
○7
Reference mark of gear
STD
FR
GH
GV
Encoder model
：Mini
：Standard
GS    XX - X - XX - XX - X - X - XX
 ○1  ○7  ○2  ○3  ○4  ○5  ○6
：1 Vpp
：TTL / RS422
：gap
：flag
：groove to hill
：groove to valley
：M23 12 Pin
：M23 17 Pin
：D-sub 15 Pin
：JAE 10 pin
：Open end